过电流保护PTC
1 of 2
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
B59907A0120A062 RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
用途
车载
产业
型 A907
设计 SMDs, EIA sizes 0402, 0603 and 1210, 24 V up to 230 V
状态 量产体制
尺寸
L x W 尺寸 3.2mm x 2.5mm [EIA 1210]
详细信息 请参照规格书
电气特性
最大工作电压 400V
额定电阻(Nom.) 1.5kΩ
额定电压 230.0V
额定电流(Nom.) 12mA
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
其他
UL证书 (UL1434)
VDE证书
IEC证书 (IEC60738-1)
CSA证书
AEC-Q200 YES
使用温度范围 请参照规格书
包装形式 请参照文件(封贴和包装)
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
过电流保护PTC
2 of 2
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
B59907A0120A062 RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
Associated Images
Shapes and Dimensions
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.